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YouGov / Mayor Of London Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1020 London Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 11th May 2018

Gender Age Social Grade | Region (2)
Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | Inner | Outer
Weighted Sample| 1020 | 498 | 522 | 117 | 555 | 207 [141] 602 | 418 | 339 | 681

% % % % % % % % % % %

TEL Adverts

Would you support or oppose a ban on all adverts for unhealthy
food and drink across Transport for London stations and
transport? This ban would apply to places like underground
stations, bus stops, the sides of buses and taxis and tube

carriages.
Strongly support 29 | 30 29 16 30 31 32| 30 29 | 30 29
Tend to support 22 | 21 24 19 21 24 28| 23 22 | 23 22
TOTAL SUPPORT 52 51 52 35 52 55 60 53 50 54 51
Neither support nor oppose 24 21 26 25 22 23 27| 23 25 22 25
Tend to oppose 12 | 14 10 14 13 10 8| 15 8 12 12
Strongly oppose 8 8 7 7 8 8 4 6 9 6 8
TOTAL OPPOSE 20 22 17 21 22 18 12 21 17 18 20
Don’t know 5 6 4 18 4 4 0 4 7 7 4
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